INTERNATIONAL

DIVERSIFICATION

Fall 2000

International

Examining international diversification serves two purposes:

a. Interesting by itself

b. It's a nice application of prior discussion.

Return and risk of buying foreign securities

Some Underlying Relationships

1. Effects of Exchange Risk
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Return in Germany:
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Return in U.S.:
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Define Exchange Return As:
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Normally drop 
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Normally drop covariance arguing it's small.
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Effect on variance different than on standard deviation
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Condition for non-U.S. fund to be held by U.S. investors.

Consider constant correlation model:
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Consider two security cases.  
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[image: image15.wmf]
Concepts:

1. Mean return security & portfolio

2. Correlation security & portfolio

3. Standard deviation security & portfolio

4. Efficient frontier:

a. No lending & borrowing

b. Lending & borrowing at same rate

c. Lending & borrowing at different rates

d. Capital market line

5. Estimating correlations or covariances:

a. Single-index model

b. Multi-index model

c. Correlation models

6. Solving simple problems:

a. General solution

b. Simple rules

7.
Added problems when assets in different countries

[image: image16.png]TABLE 10.2  Size of Major Bond Markecs ac Year-End, 1388x

Total 25 peccent of
slicly aublic Tsses

Bond Magkss Losusd (o Major Mackets
v.s. dollae s4.517.0 wn
Jipanese yen 21610
Deucsche mark 2333
Tesiten s s3.3
Uk, scerting i
French frane »a
Cansétan collar us.3
Belgtan feane 7
Danish keone 13597 e
Svastah krons 1570 16
Suiss frane 156.3 16
Duceh gutlder s 16
Ausezalian dollar s .

Total 9068 200 01

4Dacs £rom Saloaon Brochers.

Noatnal value outscanding, billlons of U.S. doll

cs equivalent.





[image: image17.png]TABLE 10.4
Canada France Germany Japan Netherlands Switzerland U.K

canada

France a7
Gernany RICIN)

Japan w15 72

detherlonss 4z s o a0

Switzerland 479 834 917  .736 925

UK. sl 572 612 575 508 585

u.s. 677 386 475 a3 491 415

-

Correlations anong Bond Indexes neasursd in U.S. dollars




[image: image18.png]Ganada
France
Gernany
Japan
Netherlands

Sviczerland

Canada - France

a2

.

223

320
321
392

164

952
662
955
883
626

-.254

TABLE 10.5

Germary Japan Netherlands' Sviczerland

637
¥ 6w
929 676 933
(33 520 666 639
<2200 -as6 o228 - 180

-

Correlations for 3 month Bond Idexes measured in U.S. dollacs

Uk

19




[image: image19.png]Table 10.6 tcontinued)

Bonds

Canada
France

Geraany

Japan

Necherlands

Swiss

Uniced Kingdom

us.

Value veighted index (non US)

Equal veighted index (non US)

fonct tes
Canada’

France

Gernany

Japan

Necherlands

Sulss

United Kingdom

us

Value velghted index (non US)

Faual ueichced fndex fnon USY

Domestic

Risk

7.

5.

1

28

v

.95

91
9

EH

51

27

96

31

06
68
50
30
s

o

52

Exchange

Risk

wn
12.37
12.76
13.02
1251

13.96

12.18

9.98

@7
12.37
12.76
13.02
12.51

13.9

12.18

9 an

Total

Risk
“ost
.19
16.43
17.16
14.58
16.70
16.39

.27
P
14.05

12.92

12.39
12.72
12.96
12.59
FURY)
12.27

1.06

9.82
1010




[image: image20.png]Table 10.7
Risk £rom placing X percent in a world indes
excluding U.S. securizies and the rest iu

U.S. index

x
Proporcion Long
in World © Term
Index (3) tocks Bonds T-Bills
o 17.30 5.27 104
10 16.52 5.23 1.20
15.90 8.38 1.9
30 15.46 .69 2.88
-
w0 15.22 9.6 3.88
0 15.18 9.76 w82
60 15.3 10.48 5.81
70 15.73 n.28 6.81
80 16.2 1215 781
17.03 1307 5.81

100 17.91 14.05 9.82




[image: image21.png]Table 10.8 (Continued)

Bonds

o Exchange

Sountry Cain
Ganada 12.32 L 118
France 12.69 2.8 9.85
Cernany 7,46 4347 10.91
Japan . 9.56 9.5 RN
Netherlands 10.20 1.69 11.89
Svtss 5.2 3.9 5.8
United Kingdon 1613 12.78
v s 12.05 12,05
Value weighted fndex (non US) 1519
Equal veighted fndex (non US) 10.30 +1.90 12.20
1m0 Securities
Canada .73 123 10.50
France Y1369 -2.98 10.71
Gernany 5.8 3.10
Japan 7.04 9.21 16.25
Netherlands 775 156 9.29
Suiss 5.36 .6
Uniced Kingdon 12.26 162 10.60
s, 10.93 10.93
Value veighted index (non Us) 10.4%
Equal velehced {ndex fam ner o 1n





_1023015510.unknown

_1023015718.unknown

_1023015948.unknown

_1023016509.unknown

_1023015822.unknown

_1023015675.unknown

_1022402593.unknown

_1023010581.unknown

_1023010615.unknown

_1022402785.unknown

_1023010361.unknown

_1022402751.unknown

_1021900572.unknown

_1021900600.unknown

_1021900424.unknown

